1101030102 durhnoeuming Usvinudou nsngau 2564
d1du| Judeu UM Wil SEUURIR Fwuidy ity Uty wnldludndty Tudhdyaavde
wvitlenans 006045 006062 034017 Uszian im wavilenans 204 wuitienas | (3)=(1-(2)

FUURUIR 76,686.60 397,757.80 332,394.80 = 806,839.20

1 1nA.64 |Fuluanuseaniu OPD+ER+1513U+DPAC 1800005017 1,153.00 JR RE640701 300007186 1n.A. 64 - 807,992.20
2 2nA. 64 |fuluanusydntu OPD+ER+N563u+DPAC 1800005096 4,357.00 JR RE640702 300008268 20064 - 812,349.20
3 2nA.64  |fuluanusedniu OPD+ER+N1513u+DPAC 1800005097 830.00 RE RE64070202 | 1800007464 | 2 na. 64 - 813,179.20
4 | 2nn6d4 |Adamnyanamsusn-gniseitey u.a.qden &unine/u.a.adm swie 4700004483 19,008.00 PP 64-045-143 | 4700018947 | 2 n.p. 64 - 794,171.20
5 5nA.64 [Sulduanusediiu OPD+ER+N15t3u+DPAC 1800005019 8,353.00 R RE640705 300005109 5n.A. 64 - 802,524.20
6 | 5nm.64 [Suluasrusysitu OPD+ER+1151u+DPAC 1800005100 1,910.00 RE RE64070502 | 1800007466 | 5 n.e. 64 - 804,434.20
7| 6na64 |Suduanusesiiu selddnassuseiudony swasswavsusvasd 1800005103 31,903.86 RE RE64070602 | 1800000800 | 6 n.n. 64 - 836,338.06
8 6n.A. 64  |Fuduanusydriu OPD+ER+n1513u+DPAC 1800005102 2,813.00 R RE640706 300006883 6 n.A. 64 - 839,151.06
9 6n.A.64 |Suluanuseiniu OPD+ER+M513u+DPAC 1800005103 1,210.00 RE RE64070602 1800000800 | 6 n.A. 64 - 840,361.06
10 [ 7na.64 [Suluanusesitu OPD+ER+n1513u+DPAC 1800005105 4,079.00 JR RE640707 300008269 7nA. 64 - 844,440.06
11 ] 7nn.64 |Suluanusedatu OPD+ER+N151u+DPAC 1800005106 2,580.00 RE RE64070702 | 1800007468 | 7 n.e. 64 - 847,020.06
12 | 8nA. 64 [FuRuanUszsniu OPD+ER+15:8u+DPAC 1800005302 2,616.00 R RE640708 300008901 8 n.f. 64 - 849,636.06
13 | 8064 |Suluanusydniu OPD+ER+N1513U+DPAC 1800005303 1,260.00 RE RE64070802 | 1800007490 [ 8 n.A. 64 - 850,896.06
14 [ 8na.64 [fuluanusysntu OPD+ER+n1513u+DPAC 1800005303 41,250.00 RE RE64070802 1800007490 | 8 n.p. 64 - 892,146.06
15 [ 9na.64 [Fuluanuszdntu seldrmsvguamesnuise 1800005306 1,910.00 RE RE64070902 1800008006 | 9 n.p. 64 - 894,056.06
16 | 9na 64 |Fukuanusesitu OPD+ER+M513u+DPAC 1800005306 300.00 RE RE64070902 1800008006 | 9 n.p. 64 - 894,356.06
17 | 9na.64 |Suluanusesitu OPD+ER+n15t3u+DPAC 1800005305 1,472.00 R RE640709 300008281 9 n.0. 64 - 895,828.06
18 9n.A. 64 [mEn mﬂ%;?ﬁsu; NTNATINING 4700004484 192.00 RE 64-045-144 4700018948 9 n.A. 64 = 895,636.06
19 [ 12nn.64 [fuRuanUsesttu OPD+ER+M1513U+DPAC 1800005308 5,225.00 JR RE640712 300008282 | 12 n.p. 64 - 900,861.06
20 | 12nA.64 |FuRkuanysedntu OPD+ER+1563u+DPAC 1800005309 4,540.00 RE RE64071202 1800006685 | 12 n.p. 64 - 905,401.06
21 | 13nA.64 |Fulduanuseiniu OPD+ER+M53u+DPAC 1800005312 330.00 RE RE64071302 1800007494 | 13 n.a. 64 - 905,731.06
22 | 13nA.64 |FuluanUssiniu OPD+ER+M33u+DPAC 1800005311 7,864.00 JR RE640713 300008283 13 n.A. 64 - 913,595.06
23 | 14np.64 a:smﬁm:m: uan wusEau UNANWAUNIE Mol ve.14/64 4700004251 PP 64-045-145 4700018250 14 n.a. 64 - 800,895.06
24 | 14nm 64 |SuRuanuseintu OPD+ER+n153U+DPAC 1800005578 5,924.00 JR RE640714 300000444 14 n.p. 64 - 806,819.06
25 | 14 np.64 |SulduanUseintu OPD+ER+N15u+DPAC 1800005579 450.00 RE RE64071402 1800008126 | 14 n.a. 64 - 807,269.06
26 | 15n.A.64 |SuduanUsyiniu OPD+ER+N563u+DPAC 1800005591 2,605.00 JR RE640715 300009102 15n.p. 64 - 809,874.06
27 | 15n.A.64 |SuduanUseiniu OPD+ER+N"153u+DPAC 1800005592 400.00 RE RE64071502 1800008127 | 15 n.p. 64 - 810,274.06
28 | 15n.A. 64 |eldm¥nwineiuia ansm:d% - nsudgydnans Tau 28/6/64 1800005592 65,346.80 RE RE64071502 1800008127 | 15 n.A. 64 . 875,620.86
29 | 15n0.64 |seldmenideiudnsuans Audeunsie 10 quaswsii 006062 1800005592 528.09 RE RE64071502 | 1800008127 | 15 n.a. 64 - 876,148.95
30 [ 15n.A.64 |swldAsnwmeauna gnuiinsn - nsultyBnans Tou 19/9/64 1800005592 56,953.80 RE RE64071502 | 1800008127 | 15 n.p. 64 - 933,102.75
31 | 15na.64 [sweldnenduiuinsuiais fudounsio 10 quasiusii 006045 1800005592 703.99 RE RE64071502 | 1800008127 | 15 n.A. 64 - 933,806.74
32 | 15nA.64 |5wldm$nwiweiuia wlidnassUseiudsnn swasswaviusvac 1800005593 57,380.20 RE RE64071502 | 1800008127 | 15 n.p. 64 - 991,186.94
33 | 15nA.64 |neldemsanguam Uidlusuedld Tny S1im 1800005593 29,840.00 RE RE64071502 | 1800008127 | 15 n.a. 64 - 1,021,026.94
34 | 16n.A.64 [Sulluanuszsiu OPD+ER+11513u+DPAC 1800005585 1,695.00 JR RE640716 300009103 | 16 n.p. 64 - 1,022,721.94
35 | 16 n.A. 64 [FuluanUsedniu OPD+ER+n1513u+DPAC 1800005588 2,190.00 RE RE64071602 | 1800008128 | 16 n.a. 64 - 1,024,911.94
36 | 16 n.A.64 |Juluanusysitu OPD+ER+n151+DPAC 1800005588 700.00 RE RE64071602 | 1800008128 | 16 n.q. 64 - 1,025,611.94
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37 | 16na.64 |5wlddrinwiwenuna newu avay. leu 5/7/64 1800005588 2,500.00 | RE RE64071602 | 1800008128 | 16 n.p. 64 - 1,028,111.94
38 | 16n.A.64 [s1glarrsnwweuna nawu avay. lou 22/6/64 1800005588 550.00 | RE RE64071602 | 1800008128 | 16 n.a. 64 = 1,028,661.94
39 | 16 n.A.64 [s16ldminwwenuia nevu avav. Teu 7/6/64 1800005588 2,500.00 [ RE RE64071602 | 1800008128 | 16 n.p. 64 - 1,031,161.94
40 | 16n.A. 64 |5elderdnwineuna newu avay. lou 6/7/64 1800005589 400.00 | RE RE64071602 | 1800008128 | 16 n.p. 64 - 1,031,561.94
41 [ 19 A 64 |Suluanusesiiu OPD+ER+n1513U+DPAC 1800005582 8,532.00 JR RE640719 300000695 19 n.A. 64 - 1,040,093.94
42 | 19nA.64 |Suduanusysitu OPD+ER+53u+DPAC 1800005583 2,690.00 RE RE64071902 | 1800008013 | 19 n.p. 64 - 1,042,783.94
43 | 19n.A.64 |FuluanUsediiy OPD+ER+n"15iu+DPAC 1800005583 112,700.00 RE RE64071902 | 1800008013 | 19 n.p. 64 - 1,155,483.94
44 | 20 n.A. 64 [vhdudinad Wdunge 006062 HinAda 10028 1000008182 - JR R640000017 300005299 | 20 .. 64 - 635,483.94
45 | 20 ;. 64 [1hdurineds WRuY15e 034017 FnAds 10029 JR R640000016 300008808 | 20 n.a. 64 = 297,483.94
46 [ 20n.p. 64 [Fuduanusesriu OPD+ER+n1313u+DPAC 1800005562 4,203.00 R RE640720 300009203 | 20 n.a. 64 - 301,686.94
47 | 20n.A. 64 [Fuluanusesatu OPD+ER+1513u+DPAC 1800005563 560.00 RE RE64072002 | 1800008014 | 20 n.e. 64 - 302,246.94
48 | 19nm 64 |andedes UNMAN Bgifiu Frravdny 4700004485 600.00 PP 64-045-146 | 4700018952 | 19 n.p. 64 . 301,646.94
49 | 19064 |Audenas UNau agifiu dseang 4700004485 PP 64-045-146 4700018952 | 19 n.p. 64 - 301,146.94
50 | 19n.A.64 |Ailnsévi ieu wwisy 2564 weuwgUnsel senzaiing 4700004485 PP 64-045-146 4700018952 | 19 n.p. 64 - 299,971.01
51| 19nA.64 |Amdamnuims mhsnumady seorgFuuimsuiuiodad [nsumsindmaninisunne 4700004485 PP 64-045-146 4700018952 | 19 np. 64 . 294,971.01
52 [ 19n.A. 64 |Arsssuiey ASUNITINgAansnisuwne 4700004485 PP 64-045-146 4700018952 | 19 n.p. 64 E 294,946.01
53 | 21nA.64 |Fuduandszdriu OPD+ER+M5Li1+DPAC 1800005565 2,700.00 JR RE640721 300008818 | 21 n.. 64 - 297,646.01
54 | 21064 |FuduanUsysniu OPD+ER+1513u+DPAC 1800005566 250.00 RE RE64072102 | 1800004567 | 21 n.p. 64 - 297,896.01
55 | 230064 |Suluanuszsiiu OPD+ER+M513u+DPAC 1800005568 114.00 RE RE640723 300008819 | 23 n.p. 64 - 298,010.01
56 | 230064 |Aewdnamunsenss A919 wha n.a.6a 4700004485 146.486.21 PP 64-045-147 4700019303 | 23 n.p. 64 - 151,523.80
57 [ 23nA.64 |AmeuununmsufuRauoPD) uafungan usseda 4700004488 PP 64-045-147 4700019303 | 23 n.p. 64 - 151,523.80
58 | 230664 |AmBULVUMSURTROY (Wnng) UGS Syauqal 4700004488 PP 64-045-147 4700019303 | 23 n.a. 64 . 151,523.80
59 | 23n.a.64 |AmeuunumsUfTROUGENETRS) WEASIvEg Wusm 4700004488 PP 64-045-147 4700019303 | 23 n.p. 64 - 151,523.80
60 | 23na.64 |AmeuununsUfUREugRs) wegiiian duley 4700004488 3.000.00 PP 64-045-147 | 4700019303 | 23 n.p. 64 5 148,523.80
61 | 23n.A.64 |AmeuunuNMsUfTROLURYlng) uaassaila gs.ma.f 4700004488 1,425.00 PP 64-045-147 4700019303 | 23 n.p. 64 - 147,098.80
62 | 23n.A.64 |AmBUWUNISURURMLGNEY) uaainT yydu 4700004488 - PP 64-045-147 4700019303 | 23 n.a. 64 - 147,098.80
63 | 23n.A.64 |AmpuununIsUfiRaungty) uAUIN 1nYAs 4700004488 PP 64-045-147 4700019303 | 23 n.p. 64 L 147,098.80
64 | 23 np. 66 1Jsmcgs::dcmﬁmaé&cs:ﬂ:v UAALDDNN WA WY 4700004488 pp 64-045-147 4700019303 | 23 n.a. 64 - 147,098.80
65 | 23n.A.64 |AmBULMUNMIURTRI(DPAC) u.8.3unn Faiug 4700004488 PP 64-045-147 | 4700019303 | 23 n.p. 64 - 147,098.80
66 | 23nA.64 |FwmeunvunsUfinuiiag) WA agidu 4700004488 PP 64-045-147 4700019303 | 23 n.p. 64 - 139,298.80
67 | 23nA.64 |AvwinaunsENgI annsaleeamingansisaiguguan 4700004488 PP 64-045-148 | 4700019304 | 23 np. 64 - 129,819.05
68 | 23nA.64 |AvewinaunsENgIe zje.armamzmﬂu.&zm«smuamngmEm.d 4700004489 PP 64-045-149 4700019238 | 23 n.A. 64 = 128,123.05
69 23 n.A. 64 1&2:&233«52 :E.\_Emdaem‘c&s wna 4700004490 PP 64-045-150 4700019305 23 n.A. 64 - 123,715.85
70 [ 23nA.64 |Ardraninaunsmsi nesudseadnsin wna 4700004490 4,407.20 PP 64-045-150 | 4700019305 | 23 n.p. 64 - 119,308.65
71 | 23am.64 |Ardeninaunsemsi aw.Useiudeay 4700004491 5,512.00 PP 64-045-151 4700019239 | 23 n.p. 64 - 113,796.65
72 | 23ap.64 |Ardaninaunsms aus.Useiudany 4700004491 5.512.00 PP 64-045-151 4700019239 | 23 n.a. 64 - 108,284.65
73 230064 |Aduninnunsens SUIMNTDBUAY 4700004492 17,000.84 PP 64-045-152 4700019240 23 n.A. 64 2 91,283.81
74 [ 23np.64 |Aduninaunsmsi msaagzswsm:msscausmzm,adeﬁ qua 4700004493 30,560.00 PP 64-045-153 | 4700019306 | 23 n.a. 64 = 60,723.81
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75 [ 23nA64 [Fdrawdnaunsinsa neauiBaiiensfing nee. Weu uiwiey 2564 4700004494 5,218.00 PP 64-045-154 | 4700019241 | 23 n.A. 66 - 55,505.81
76 | 27 n.A 64 |Fuluanusziniu OPD+ER+M313u+DPAC 1800005570 3,245.00 JR RE640727 300008820 | 27 n.A. 64 - 58,750.81
77 | 27 na 64 |Suduanuszaniu OPD+ER+M53u+DPAC 1800005571 780.00 RE RE64072702 | 1800007833 | 27 n.p. 64 - 59,530.81
78 | 29 n.A 64 |FuRuanuszaniu OPD+ER+M5iu+DPAC 1800005573 170.00 R RE640729 300008821 | 29 n.A. 64 - 59,700.81
79 | 30n.A64 |Suluanuszdniu OPD+ER+M35i3u+DPAC 1800005575 2,215.00 JR RE640730 300008822 | 30 n.A. 64 - 61,915.81
80 | 30n.A. 64 %mzESc.ysm:é:m?@:mzmém: Wud A Ngzans/musinANlaeait/Augl 4700004496 €7,161.60 PP 64-045-155 4700016830 30 n.A. 64 - < 5,245.79
81 [ 30n.a 64 [Adamnyapansuan-gnitesieiu ttaeniun :zs%s.qn,mm&ﬁom_:m%z; 4700004497 38,451.60 PP 64-045-156 | 4700011100 | 30 n.A. 64 - - 4369739
82 [ 30n.A 64 [Fdrmnyarameuen-gnitenetu wuauInuHUNg 6 T8 4700004498 35,689.50 PP 64-045-157 4700019307 | 30 n.A. 64 r - 79,386.89
83 [ 30n.a 64 [Adwsnyaraneuen-gniteneiu (hdussms) W inmanuazesmuinmanaLaenit/aual 4900000122 67,161.60 PP 64-045-155 [ 4900003502 | 30 n.a. 64 - - 1222529
84 | 30n.A 64 [Fdrmnyaranisusn-gnitnetu (Wdusems) Haaeiunurmenghiaeyiaemdenld 4900000123 38,451.60 PP 64-045-156 | 4900003503 | 30 n.A. 64 - 26,226.31
85 | 30n.A. 64 |Adamnyaranisuen-gniuseiu (hdusiems) wnawauulng 6 Me 4900000124 35,689.50 PP 64-045-157 | 4900000212 | 30 n.p. 64 - 61,915.81
60,984.52 586.49 344.80
punde o664 61,915.81
(Wsyrunsn guunden) (wamupn nyas) (edoer W)
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